FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

BP 6310
PUPILATTENDANCE CALENDAR FOR 2014/2015
Staff Development Day (students do not attend)...........ccoovvreevevenn... Friday, August 8,2014
First Day of Student AUendance ...........occoevvivvvvseiricernesse e Monday, August 11,2014
Semester Records Day (students do not attend) .............onvuun....... Friday, December 19, 2014
Voluntary Staff Development Day (students do not attend) ...................... Friday, April 3, 2015
One Staff Development Day (students do not attend) .........uueoveveereenene. To be determined*
Last Day of Student Attendance ..........coecceivvnniniiniieninnes s Thursday, May 28, 2015
Summer SChool COMMENCES .....vivvrvirireeeeeierresres e e ervesreesseeses e seserens Monday, June 1, 2015
HOLIDAYS
J 1107 o D 7 T USROS Monday, September 1,2014
Veterans’ Iay ....ccccoieiciecireecieerres et esesnsene s sar s b bt s e s e sanesne Tuesday, November 11,2014
Thanksgiving Holiday.................. Monday, November 24 through Friday, November 28, 2014
Winter Recess ......cccoceecevveivinnannns Monday, December 22, 2014 through Friday, January 2, 2015
Martin Luther King Day ........cccooveeveeiveeiecncceecns v Monday, January 19, 2015
LANCOIN DAY ..ttt rens ettt e stes s sre s senesboesraseane Monday, February 9, 2015
Washington Day..........ccoccvvevniresrennrrnnies e aesssnss s e enone Monday, February 16,2015
Spring Recess (Easter, April 5)......covevene.. Monday, March 23 through Friday, March 27,2015
MeMOHAL DAY 1.vevrerrriereeerriirieseie ettt b st see s ses e Monday, May 25, 2015
DAYS SCHOOL WILL BE IN SESSION
Calendar Student Days Student Days ~ Holidays
Months Attended School Months Attended Legal Local
August 15 August 11 - September 5 19 1 0
September 21 September 8 - October 3 20 0 0
October 23 October 6 - October 31 20 0 0
November 14 November3 - November 28 14 2 4
December 14 December I - January 9 19 2 8
January 19 January 12 - February 6 19 1 0
February 18 February9 - March 6 18 2 0
March 17 March 9 - April 3 14 0 6
April 21 April 6 - May 1 _ 20 0 0
May 19 May 4 - May 29 18 1 0
181 181 9 18
-1* -1 %
180 180
QUARTERS
Weeks Taught  Days Taught
First Quatrter: August 11,2014 - October 10,2014 9 44
Second Quarter: October 13,2014 - December 19, 2014 9 43
Third Quarter:  January 5, 2015 - March 20, 2015 11 52
Fourth Quarter:  March 30, 2015 - May 28, 2015 9 42
38 181
1%
* Minus one Staff Development Day to be determined. 180

Reference: Education Code Sections 37201, 37220-37223

Policy adopted: February 25, 2014, Amended May 8, 2014



